Apex Denture Studio

Astria Plastic Surgery Center
Believe in Recovery
Burkhart Dental Supply

Cascade Esthetics & The Make-up Boutique

COVID Assessment &Treatment Center
Covington Chiropractic | Soft Tissue Rehab
Creekside Dental

EdwardJones

Health Alliance Medicare

John L. Scott Yakima West

LabCorp

Larson Gross

Leonard Rickey Investment Advisors
Maison Family Chiropractic

Memorial Cornerstone Medicine
Memorial Early Learning Center
Memorial Outpatient Psychiatric Services
Mountainview Vision Therapy

Muscle Release Medical Massage

My Hearing Center

NW Allergy & Asthma

Pacific Vascular

Pearson Professional Center

Scizzors O'Hair

Skone & Connors Produce, Inc.
SurgiMark

SurgiMark Warehouse

WA ST Liquor and Cannabis Board
Walmart

WaterFire Restaurant & Bar

Yakima Ear Nose & Throat Associates
Yakima Gastroenterology & Associates
Yakima Pediatric Dentistry

Yakima Podiatry Associates

Yakima Vascular Associates

3909 Creekside Loop # 110
3907 Creekside Loop #130
3907 Creekside Loop #110
1705 Creekside Loop #100
3908 Creekside Loop #135
1607 Creekside Loop #100
3907 Creekside Loop #100
1501 S 40th Avenue

3913 Creekside Loop #120
1701 Creekside Loop, #100
3907 Creekside Loop, #140
3909 Creekside Loop, #100
3913 Creekside Loop Ste. A
3908 Creekside Loop, #100
3907 Creekside Loop, #150
4003 Creekside Loop

1601 Creekside Loop, #100
3909 Creekside Loop, #115
3909 Creekside Loop #150
3908 Creekside Loop, #110
1703 Creekside Loop, #100
3901 Creekside Loop, #100
3902 Creekside Loop #105
1701 Creekside Loop, #110
3907 Creekside Loop, #120
1701 Creekside Loop #130
1703 Creekside Loop, #110
1705 Creekside Loop #102
1703 Creekside Loop, #120
1701 Creekside Loop #120
4000 W Creekside Loop
1601 Creekside Loop, #110
3909 Creekside Loop, #120
3909 Creekside Loop, #140
1607 Creekside Loop #140
1607 Creekside Loop, #100

Creekside Business Park | Wide Hollow Development, LLC

1600 S 36t Avenue, Yakima, WA 98902 (office)
PO Box 9831, Yakima, WA 98909 (mailing)
Office: 509-654-7618 Fax: 509-654-7478

Trent Marquis — tmarquis@marg.net 509-728-3190

Sheila Black — sblack@marqg.net 509-728-1039

www.creeksidepark.com

509-204-8305
509-225-4555
509-317-2140
509-248-5441
509-225-4552
509-225-4669
509-895-7535
509-577-8277
509-469-4875
800-851-3379
509-966-9900
509-248-7520
509-900-6060
509-972-3686
509-469-1105
509-248-3263
509-575-8288
509-575-8307
509-972-6688
509-248-5356
509-453-8600
509-966-3259
509-249-5735
509-452-7605
509-248-4588
509-248-8045
509-965-1911
509-965-1911
509-575-2820

509-853-1057
509-575-1000
509-248-6616
509-834-2004
509-248-4900
509-453-4614

u

__@\REEKSIDE BUSINESS PARK

www.yakimadenturist.com

www.astria.health/services.com

www.believeinrecoveryllc.com

www.burkhartdental.com

www.themake-upboutiqueshop.com

www.healthynowclinic.com

www.yakimainjurycenter.com

www.creeksidedental.net

www.edwardjones.com

www.healthalliance.org

www.yakimaoffice.johnlscott.com

www.labcorp.com
www.larsongross.com

www.erickey.com

www.cornerstoneyakima.com

www.yakimamemorial.org

www.yakimamemorial.org

www.mountianviewvisiontherapy.com

www.muscle-release.com

www.connecthearing.com

www.nwasthma.com

www.pacificvascular.com

www.pearsonvue.com

www.basingold.com

www.surgimark.com

www.surgimark.com

Www.wsgc.wa.gov

www.walmart.com

www.waterfirerestaurant.com

www.yakimaent.com

www.yakimagi.com

www.yakimapediatricdentistry.com

www.yakimapodiatry.com

www.yakimavascular.com

REEKSIDE

iness Park
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